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M80

Malleable iron hexagon nipple

Size A 

Inch DN mm mm

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3''

4''

5''

6''

44

47

53

57

59

68

75

83

95

103

110

21.3

26.7

33.4

42.2

48.3

60.3

73.0 

88.9 

114.3 

141.3 

168.3 

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

Ref. No. 

M8003 (FM)

M8004 (FM)

M8005 (FM)

M8006 (FM)

M8007 (FM)

M8008 (FM)

M8009 (FM)

M8010 (ISO)

M8011 (ISO)

M8012 (ISO)

M8013 (ISO)

FM Approved

Refer to ASME B16.14

Malleable iron ASTM A197

NPT

Class 150, 300 psi (-29°C to 66°C)

Black iron / hot dip galvanized

· Certificate:

Standard:· 

Material:· 

Thread: · 

W. pressure: · 

Surface: · 

 

Available size (Class 150)


